
 

DEVYANIRAJE GAEKWAD SCHOO, VADODARA 

Holiday List – 2025-26 

1 Bakrie id/Ul-Adha 
 

07.06.2025 Saturday 

2. Rathyatra 
 

27.06.2025 Friday 
 

3. Moharram 06.07.2025 Sunday 
 

4. Rakshabandhan 09.08.2025 
 

Saturday 

5. Independence Day/Parsi 
New Year 

15.08.2025 Friday 

6. Janmashtani 16.08.2025 
 

Saturday 

7. Ganesh Chaturthi  
 

27.08.2025 Wednesday 

8. Samvatsari 28.08.2025 Thursday 
 

9. Eid e Milad  05.09.2025 Friday 

10. Anant Chaturdarshi 
 

06.09.2025 Saturday 

11. Navratri  Break 29.09.2025 to 
01.10.2025 

Monday  to 
Wednesday 

12. Gandhi Jayanti / 
Vijayadashmi 

02.10.2025 Thursday 

13. Diwali Break 17.10.2025 To 
04.11.2025 

Friday To 
Tuesday 

14. Christmas 25.12.2025 
 

Thursday 

15. New Year 01.01.2026 Thursday 
 

16. Makarsankranti 14.01.2026 to 
15.01.2026 

Wednesday & 
Thursday 

17. Republic Day  26.01.2026 Monday 
 

18. Mahashivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 
 

19. Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday 
 

20. Gudipadwa & Ugadi 19.03.2026 Thursday 
 

21. Ramzan Eid-Eid-ul-Fitar 21.03.2026 Saturday 
 

22. Ramnavami 
 

26.03.2026 Thursday 
 

23. Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday 
 

24. Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday 

25 Vaisakhi  
Ambedkar Jayanti 

14.04.2026 Tuesday 
 


